
LL

DC

Lloyd Ridge

De Soto Canyon

Abbreviation            Name

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading. 

1 OF 

EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO SALE 197 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY

3



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

2 OF 

Sale Number    : 197

15-MAR-2005
Submitting Companies

3

00981
01207
01364
01978
02169

02421

Anadarko Petroleum Corporation
Petrobras America Inc.
Newfield Exploration Company
Helis Oil & Gas Company, L.L.C.
Spinnaker Exploration Company,
L.L.C.
Devon Energy Production Company,
L.P.

 



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

3 OF 

Sale Number    : 197
Sale Identifier: EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date      : 16-MAR-2005

15-MAR-2005
Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company

3

LL
LL
LL
LL
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

    8
   90
   92
  272
  139
  448
  492
  531
  575
  712
  755
  797

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes

00981
01207
01207
01978
02421
00981
00981
01207
01207
01364
02421
02169

Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes


