EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO SALE 197 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading.

Abbreviation	<u>Nam</u> e
LL	Lloyd Ridge
DC	De Soto Canyon

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Submitting Companies

Sale Number : 197

00981 <i>P</i>	Anadarko	Petroleum	Corporation
----------------	----------	-----------	-------------

⁰¹²⁰⁷ Petrobras America Inc.

- 02169 Spinnaker Exploration Company, L.L.C.
- 02421 Devon Energy Production Company, L.P.

⁰¹³⁶⁴ Newfield Exploration Company

⁰¹⁹⁷⁸ Helis Oil & Gas Company, L.L.C.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company

Sale Number : 197

Sale Identifier: EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO

Sale Date : 16-MAR-2005

Ar/	Blck/E	3ds/	Comp #/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes
LL	8	1	00981						
LL	90	1	01207	-					
LL	92	1	01207	-					
LL	272	1	01978	-					
DC	139	1	02421	-					
DC	448	1	00981	-					
DC	492	1	00981	-					
DC	531	1	01207	-					
DC	575	1	01207	-					
DC	712	1	01364	-					
DC	755	1	02421	-					
DC	797	1	02169	-					
				_					